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Programme February 2006 to June 2006

Date Event Organiser

Friday 17th February Mini F1 RO

Friday 24th February Cooking NB

Friday 3rd March Court Case Jx & PM

Friday 10th March D of E Route Planning PM

Friday 17th March Henna Tattoos EH & Jx

Friday 24th March Mini Pioneering PM & JG

Friday 31st March D of E Food, Kit and Planning JG, RO & PM

Friday 7th April Compass Golf PM

Saturday 8th April County Flag County
Sunday 9th April County Flag County

(estimated cost £30)

Thursday 13th April Working Weekend – Barnswood PM, RO & JG
Friday 14th April Working Weekend – Barnswood PM, RO & JG
Saturday 15th April Working Weekend – Barnswood PM, RO & JG
Sunday 16th April Working Weekend – Barnswood PM, RO & JG

(estimated cost £30)

Friday 21st April Tai-Chi Jx

Sunday 23rd April St. George’s Day Parade District

Friday 28th April Group Camp – Oaks Group
Saturday 29th April Group Camp – Oaks Group
Sunday 30th April Group Camp – Oaks Group
Monday 1st May Group Camp – Oaks Group

(estimated cost £30)

Friday 5th May Tin Can Stoves JM

Friday 12th May Guess Who? Jx & PM

Friday 19th May Fund Raising Night PM

Friday 26th May Energy Audit JG

Friday 2nd June Philosophy NB

Friday 9th June Meths Boats PM & LB



Ideas to be considered for next term:

Conservation Training (DB investigating)
D of E Expeditions (Dates needed from participants)
Make Up Night (GB)
Trading Game
Home Brewing
Handwriting Analysis
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